
U10 AA Angelo Conte 416-305-9032 angeloconte55@gmail.com Sun April 28 9:00 AM Al Palladini West Mon April 29 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Tues April 30 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U11 AA Stefan Carnegie 647-702-9770 s.carnegie9@gmail.com Sun April 28 10:00 AM Al Palladini West Mon April 29 6:00 PM Sports Village Rink B Tues April 30 6:00 PM Sports Village Rink B

U12 AA Julian Rossi 647-678-5423 julianrossi7@gmail.com Sun April 28 11:00 AM Al Palladini West Tues April 30 7:00 PM Sports Village Rink B Wed May 1 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U13 AA Frank Cortese 416-200-8400 frankco@sympatico.ca Sun April 28 12:00 PM Al Palladini West Mon April 29 7:00 PM Sports Village Rink B Wed May 1 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U14 AA Giancarlo Di Chiazza 416-560-4056 gdichiazza@me.com Mon April 29 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Tues April 30 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U15 AA Sam Culmone 416-721-9353 sculmone20@gmail.com Mon April 29 8:00 PM Sports Village Rink B Tues April 30 8:00 PM Sports Village Rink B

U16 AA Ron Romano 416-671-5551 jlrromano@rogers.com Mon April 29 9:00 PM Sports Village Rink B Tues April 30 8:00 PM Sports Village Rink B

U17 AA Adrian Caputo 416-879-5320 adriancaputo@hotmail.com Mon April 29 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Tues April 30 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U18 AA Carlo Aletto 416-898-0613 caletto@hotmail.com Mon April 29 9:15 AM Sports Village Rink A Tues April 30 9:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U10 A Domenic Savo Sardaro 647-618-8715 drsavosardaro@dssdentistry.ca Sat May 4 5:00 PM Al Palladini West Sun May 5 9:00 AM Al Palladini West Tues May 7 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U11 A Luke Smyk 647-471-6067 luke@easyasnow.com Sat May 4 6:00 PM Al Palladini West Sun May 5 10:00 AM Al Palladini West Tues May 7 6:00 PM Sports Village Rink B

U11 A East Stewart Caron 416-464-3433 stewcaron@gmail.com Sun May 5 11:00 AM Al Palladini West Mon May 6 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Wed May 8 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U12 A Mike Leibovitz 647-261-2441 mike.d.leib@gmail.com Sat May 4 7:00 PM Al Palladini West Sun May 5 5:30 PM Al Palladini West Tues May 7 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U12 A East Mukul Jalhan 416-529-2222 mukul99@hotmail.com Sun May 5 4:30 PM Al Palladini West Mon May 6 6:00 PM Sports Village Rink B Wed May 8 6:00 PM Sports Village Rink B

U13 A Bryan Evans 416-319-4605 bsevans@gmail.com Sat May 4 8:00 PM Al Palladini West Sun May 5 6:30 PM Al Palladini West Wed May 8 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U14 A Stephen Tallevi 416-522-7979 stallevi77@gmail.com Mon May 6 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Tues May 7 7:00 PM Sports Village Rink B

U15 A James Del Bel 647-449-5460 james.p.delbel@gmail.com Mon May 6 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Tues May 7 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U15 A East Alex Voihanski 416-662-1836 alex@paramountbg.com Mon May 6 7:00 PM Sports Village Rink B Tues May 7 8:00 PM Sports Village Rink B

U16 A Massimo DeMarco 416-894-6846 mdemarco@emseal.com Mon May 6 9:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Wed May 8 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U16 A East Laurie Morris 416-346-8754 lmorris@wpsl.ca Mon May 6 8:00 PM Sports Village Rink B Wed May 8 7:00 PM Sports Village Rink B

U17 A John Riggi 647-203-6200 John.Riggi@gmail.com Tues May 7 9:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Wed May 8 8:00 PM Sports Village Rink B

U17 A East Dennis Cabral 647-629-4138 denniscabral18@hotmail.com Tues May 7 9:00 PM Sports Village Rink B Wed May 8 9:00 PM Sports Village Rink B

U18 A Frank Stornelli 416-898-7494 stornelli21@gmail.com Mon May 6 9:00 PM Sports Village Rink B Wed May 8 9:15 PM Sports Village Rink A
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